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Lot

0001
0002

0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009

0010
0011

0012

0013

0014
0015

0016

0017
0018
0019

0020
0021
0022

0023

Title

Welsh Side Board or Hutch

Glass Top Designer Table With Cypress Knees
Base

Queen Anne Dining Room Chairs
Duck Placemats, Napkins, Napkin Holders
Mixed Lot Of Linens And Wine Bags

Rustic Placemats With Napkins, Oval Plate by
Lotus

Vintage Berry Bow! Set
Home Creations Table Cloth, Placemats, Cloths

Silver Plate Trays And Crystal Bowls With
Silver Plate Rims

Japanese Chopsticks/S& P's

Epicurean Combination Wine & Champagne
Server

Jack Daniel 1901 Decanter And Reproduction
Labels

Vintage Bavarian Medium Platter And Serving
Bowl with Gold Rims

Vintage Bavaria Gold Rimmed China

Vtg Bavaria/lGermany China Florentine Gold
Trim

Vtg Bavaria/lGermany Bowls. Gold Florentine
Trim

Limoges China, France, Vintage

Mixed Fine China: Haviland/Limoges and Japan

Vtg Bavaria/lGermany Florentine Gold Rimmed
China

Vtg Wine Cabinet With Storage
Mixed Lot Of Vases

Large Green Glass Bowl, Plate, Pitcher, Ice
Bucket

Trio Of Tall Art Glass Vases with Stand
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Lot

0024
0025

0026

0027
0028
0029
0030

0031
0032
0033

0034

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

0040

0041
0042

0044

0045

0046

0047

Title

Prepara, Schlemmertopf, Poivre De Paris S& P

Vtg Enterprise Meat Grinder, Wilton-Columbia
Bowl

Twelve Piece Stainless Stedl Set and Mixed
Pieces

Limoges Specialty Plates And Various Plates
Mixed Kitchen Lot

LeTaster, G.L. Massenez Bottle, Jaco and Decor

Beleek Bowl, Lenox Swan and Large Luminous
Bowl

GlassMediaTable

4 |talian Bar Stools/Scan Design

Hurricane Cylinder, Art & Silver-plate Butter
Dish

6 Drawer Custom Vertical Filing Cabinet With
GlassTop

Contemporary Glass Square Coffee Table
Short 1 Shelf Bookcase

One Shelf Bookcase

Mirrored Wall Hung Jewelry Cabinet

Serta"i"series Queen Size Mattress& Box

Spring

Contemporary Queen Decorative Iron Bed
Frame

IKEA Black Book Shelf With Organizers

Baker Round Glass Topped Baker Bierdermeier
Style Table

Framed Silk Shoes Scarf based upon Antique
Shoesin Metropolitan Museum Costume
Ingtitute

Framed Original Japanese Wedding Kimono

LeRoy Neiman Signed Kentucky Derby
Lithograph

Carol Fitzsmmons, First Watch,
Watercolor/Pencil



Lot

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052

0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

0063
0064

0065
0066

0067
0068
0069

0070

0071
0072
0073

0074

0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083

Title

Charles Davis Framed Nature Print

Tiffany Style Table Lamp

Print Sunflowers, Provence, S. Trevena
Contemporary Russian Art

4 Fold Hand Painted Screen, Summer Cloud,
Signed

Vtg Hand Painted Porcelain Fish Bowl
Fritz Stinebaugh, Florida Artist, Signed Art
Irish Men Drinking By George Callaghan
Alabaster Urns

Japanese Obi Vintage

White Coral Sculpture On Acrylic Base
White Coral Sculpture On Acrylic Base
White Coral On Acrylic Base

Paris Inkwell: Famous Landmarks

Tall and Miniature Eiffel Towers Include
Limoges

Eiffel Tower Decanter & Hepburn Quote

Miniatures Curio And Eiffel Towers, Lourdes
Plate

Porcelain Statues

French Country Vase, Eiffel Tower and Art
Holder

8 Assorted Vtg Plates Some Limoges
Vtg English Apothecary Cabinet

Pair Of Custom Framed Oriental Tapestries:
Peacock and Chrysanthemum Theme

Black And Gold Painted Box And Candle
Holders

2 Original Shell Urns: Winter Park Artist
Brass Cat Art

Baker Boudoir Bidermeier Style Y ellow
Velveteen Chair

Custom Set Of 1970's Bronze Table Lamps
With Shades

Vtg Bullet Cocktail Shaker

Martin Remey Bar Ware

Pair Vintage SP Trumpet Vase
Crystal Candle Holders

Vtg Demitasse Set and Demi Spoons
Vintage Demitasse Cups & Saucers
Tool Boxes: Rubbermaid & Stanley
Coleman Camp Stove & Lanterns
Minn Kota Trolling Motor
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0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

0095
0096

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
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Title

Door Locks

Vtg Child's Rocking Chair

Gun Case Guard Force

Retro Hair Stylers: Richard Caruso & Conair
White Barn Pink Hyacinth Candles

Glass Vases & Small Bud Vases

Mid Century Rosenthal Crystal Bowl

Vtg Sheridan Silver Plate Chafing Dish
Decorative Oil Lamps

Pocket Hose And New Tarps

Crystal Plates, Wine Glasses & Ice Cream
Bowls

IKEA Poang Chair And Ottoman
Isabella Fiore, Hobo, Charming Charlie Hand
Bags

Vintage Asian Screen

Upright Kenmore Freezer
Kenmore Top Mount Refrigerator
Igloo Coolers

Chest Waders

Picnic Basket

Ski Boots: Raichke, Lange
Candle Stand

Dog Supplies

Bath Room Linens/Accessories
RiveraQuilts & Pillows

DCon, Efoil & Variety Hardware
Paint And Drop Cloths

Outdoor Lights, Power Strips
Craftsman Sander And Paper

Black & Decker Auto Tire Inflators & Instant
Power

Credo, Black & Decker, Weller
Magnifying Lamp & Cord Reel
Kitchen and Decor, Crystal

Regent Outdoor Lights And Vases
Bath Room Accessories

House Hold Chemicals

Two Gun Cases

Pr. Iron Frame Mirrors

Child's Easel/Crafts Center

Tall Bookcase

Orrefors & Unmarked Crystal Candleholders
Lot Of Small Glass Candleholders



Lot

0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166

Title

Vintage Harrods Of London Fireplace Screen
Solid Brass Fireplace Tools
Leopard Print: Signed & Numbered
Parrot: Signed & Numbered Ltd Edition Print
Antique Child's Chair & Toy Chest
Wool Area Rug/Asian Theme
Glass Display Case

Sea Shell Grouping

Hardware

Oreck Floor Buffer

Craft Supplies

Step stool, Candleholders

Yard Tools

Medical Supply

Asian Warrior Statue

Bird Feeder

Victorian Style Outdoor Bench
Concrete Fountain

Owl Topped Fence Post

Lane Cedar Chest

Assorted Glass Candle Holders
Scentier Fragrance Lamp

Remy Martin Bar Glasses

Variety Of Cups & Glass Wear
Assorted Glass Wear

Glass Shrimp Cocktail Glasses

5 Pieces Waterford Crystal
Wedgewood Crystal

Mixed Lot Of Glass

Assorted Art, Decorating Books & Law In
America

Plastic Containers

Christmas Tree Stand & Santa Suit
Burgundy Throw & More

Small Shop Vac, Fishing Books, Tripod
Yards And Beyond Lights

K ool space Wine Cooler

Vinotemp 500EC Wine Céllar
NCAA & Gator Fan Memorabilia
Vintage Board Games

Variety Of Books

Child's, Stewart, Oprah Cookbooks
Martha Stewart & Cook's Magazines
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0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173

0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
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Title

Variety Of Cookbooks

Art Vases

Art Glass

Pier One Scented Candles

Sewing & Craft Supplies

Asian Silk Art & St. James Engraving

Print By Robert Singleton, Local Artist: Album
Now

Vintage Asian Art

Japanese Choyers Silk Quilt

Sheets, Towels, Pottery Barn Throw
Asian Art

Mixed Lot

Mixed Lot Linens

Department Silver-plate Trumpet Vase
Linen Assortment

Throw Pillows, Misc

Women's White Feather Evening Jacket
ORLANDO Magic Inaugural Tickets and More
Rowenta, Household Items & Christmas
Chairs

Child Or Pet Safety Items
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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